
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Weekend
Staff Return Students Return Welcome Assembly 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Weekend
House meeting 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Weekend
Parent Information 
Evening PAT Tests/Parent 
Welcome to 2025

Parent Information 
Evening Supporting 
Revision/Parent 
Welcome to 2025

SRC Assembly 
SRC Assembly

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Weekend
Afterschool ECAs 
commence

Parent Information 
Evening Approach to 
Phonics

Upper Primary - Women 
and Girls in Science 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Weekend
SRC Tribute WS assembly 
(TBC)

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Weekend
School Association AGM 
Primary

Public Holiday International Mother 
Language Day - Assembly 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Weekend
P&F Committee Meeting 
8.15am Primary Library

Midle Primary Assembly - 
World Wild Life               
International Women's 
Day 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Weekend
SLC Primary SLC Primary SLC Primary

Secondary Parent 
Information Evening 
supporting students to be 
safe online

SLC Primary SLC Primary
House Meeting 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Weekend
Grade 8 PTCS Grade 8 PTCS Grade 8 PTCS Disco Secondary Gr7 to 

Gr 12 (TBC)
Grade 8 PTCS

World Water Day
After School ECAs Finish
Grade 8 PTCS

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Weekend
PTCs Grade 10 PTCs Grade 10 PTCs Grade 10 Disco Primary Prep to Gr 

6 (TBC)
PTCs Grade 10

Specialist  Assembly 
Parents coffee morning

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Weekend
TOD

11
31/3/25

PTCs Grade 12 PTCs Grade 12 PTCs Grade 12 PTCs Grade 12
STEM Fair (TBC)

Week

1
20/1/25

2
27/1/25

9
17/3/25

10
24/3/25

Term 1 

Day

3
3/2/25

4
10/2/25

5
17/2/25

6
24/2/25

7
3/3/25

8
10/3/25


