



Tame 4						
Term 1						
Week	Day					
	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Weekend
1 20/1/25	Staff Return		Students Return		Welcome Assembly	
	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Weekend
2 27/1/25					House meeting	
	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Weekend
3 3/2/25			Parent Information Evening PAT Tests/Parent Welcome to 2025	Parent Information Evening Supporting Revision/Parent Welcome to 2025	SRC Assembly SRC Assembly	
	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Weekend
4 10/2/25	Afterschool ECAs commence		Parent Information Evening Approach to Phonics		Upper Primary - Women and Girls in Science	
	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Weekend
5 17/2/25	Woll	rue	wed	1110	SRC Tribute WS assembly (TBC)	Weekend
	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Weekend
6 24/2/25	School Association AGM Primary		Public Holiday		International Mother Language Day - Assembly	
	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Weekend
7 3/3/25			P&F Committee Meeting 8.15am Primary Library		Midle Primary Assembly - World Wild Life International Women's Day	
	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Weekend
8 10/3/25	SLC Primary	SLC Primary	SLC Primary Secondary Parent Information Evening supporting students to be safe online	SLC Primary	SLC Primary House Meeting	
	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Weekend
9 17/3/25	Grade 8 PTCS	Grade 8 PTCS	Grade 8 PTCS	Disco Secondary Gr7 to Gr 12 (TBC) Grade 8 PTCS	World Water Day After School ECAs Finish Grade 8 PTCS	
	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Weekend
10 24/3/25	PTCs Grade 10	PTCs Grade 10	PTCs Grade 10		Specialist Assembly Parents coffee morning	
	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Weekend
11 31/3/25	PTCs Grade 12	PTCs Grade 12	PTCs Grade 12	PTCs Grade 12 STEM Fair (TBC)	TOD	